

				Hannula Landscaping & Irrigation. Inc.	
Item #	Item Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1	Bonds	LS	1	\$1,325.00	\$1,325.00
2	MOT	LS	1	\$2,160.00	\$2,160.00
3	As Built Plans	LS	1	\$295.00	\$295.00
4	Effluent line connection	EA	2	\$220.00	\$440.00
5	Disconnect potable water	EA	3	\$110.00	\$330.00
6	Relocate hyrometers	EA	3	\$170.00	\$510.00
7	HDPE	LF	2660	\$12.60	\$33,516.00
8	HDPE 2"	LF	270	\$11.45	\$3,091.50
9	HDPE to PVC	LS	1	\$1,445.00	\$1,445.00
10	PVC 1120-1220	LF	80	\$11.30	\$904.00
11	PVC solvent weld	LF	105	\$4.10	\$430.50
12	3" main Line	EA	1	\$624.00	\$624.00
13	Matco 2" main	EA	2	\$576.00	\$1,152.00
14	Bermad 36Q 2"	EA	4	\$732.00	\$2,928.00
15	1 1/4" & 1" 1120-1220 Class 200	LF	4	\$3.80	\$15.20
16	Restore disturbed plantings	LS	1	\$850.00	\$850.00
17	Restore disturbed St. Augustine	LS	1	\$480.00	\$480.00
18	Restore St. Augustine ROW	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
19	Mulch, Supply and Install	Bags	100	\$3.90	\$390.00
Total:					\$51,386.20
	Material Manufacturers				Y
	List of Subcontractors				Y
	Statement of Experience of Bidder				Y
	Trench Safety Act				Y
	Bid Bond				Y
	Bidder Check List				Y
	Contractor Pre-Qualification Form (Safety)				Y
	Agent: Brenda Brilhart				
	Witness: Krislyn Callis				